



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

THIRD PARTY NOTICE NO. 1 OF 2019

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 1065 OF 2018

Future Generali India Insurance Company Petitioner
Limited

V/S

Magma Hdi General Insurance Company Respondent
Limited

Bomi Patel a/w Anubhav Dutta i/b Tuli And Company For
Petitioner

CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J

DATE : 5th December, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 12/12/2019

(ASSOCIATE)